
 

Much more music from Nashville (TN). 
 

1. RWI’s in Nashville 2018 (continue). 

------------------------------------------------- 
 

- The Skallywags 

 

 
“The Farmer In Me”, “Whiskey City” 
 

- Tim Daley  

                 
“Pick Up The Phone”, “Straight To You” 
 

- Jake Maurer  

                   
“Ready, Set, Drink”, “”Pick’Em” 

 

2 . CMA & CDX Nashville (TN). 

------------------------------------------  

 
 

- CDX Volume 658 February 2018 

“Hate Me” (Curtis Braly) 

“Know You’ll Never Change” (Donovan Lee) 

“Moment Of Weakness” (Tenille Arts) 

“Rearview” (Jargertown) 

“Thanks A Lot Loretta” (Ricky Cook) 

“Don’t Fall In Love With A Cowboy” (Gil Prather) 

“You Came Along” (Risa Binder) 

3. CRS PUBLICITY (Australia). 

------------------------------------------- 

     
- CRS 205 February 2018 

“I’LL Give To You My Heart” (Michelle Russell) 

“Best Of The World” (Steve Cheers) 

“Musical Journey” (Susan Lily) 

“To Late For Praying” (Stephen Brady) 

“Love Is A Fool Time Job” (Aly Cook) 

“Lonely Street” (Don Allen) 

“Lucky Girl” (Chantell Alexi) 

“Rollercoaster Ride” (Phoebe Jay) 

“Livin’ In The Bush” (Tom Curtain) 

 

4. TRIPLESTRAND PRODUCTIONS (MN). 

------------------------------------------------------------ 

 
 

- Compilation Volume 174  

“22 Miles” (Whitewater Band) 

“A Cold Drink” (Edwin Tibbals) 

“Catch My Tears” (Glenn Shayne & Briana Tyson) 

“Dance With Me Tonight” (Meg Devlin Irish) 

“Life Goes On” (Eden Langworthy) 

“Roadtrip” (TJ Leonard) 

“Toe to Toe With Texas” (Edwin Tibbals) 

“We’ve All Failed And Won” (Randy Cherkis) 

“Mr Murphy law” (Gary Gard) 

“The Nightbird’s Song” (Gavin Sutherland) 

 

5. RADIO WAVES INT’s Life. 

-----------------------------------------  

You can follow our trip in Music city 

February 4
th

 until February 14
th

 

On our website 

Just Click on this banner !!! 

      



RADIO WAVES INT "TOP 75 COUNTRY MUSIC PLAYLIST 

                               
- February 15 th 2018 -   (*) New entries. 

  

  

  A MEMORY LIKE I'M GONNA BE     SUSAN ANDERSON BELL            17 HOTDISC229 

  ALL BLEEDING COMES TO AN END   KEVIN BEADLES                  17 TSP-VOL173 

  ALL HER MEMORIES ARE IN FT.W.. LONNIE SPIKER                  18 HC-85 

  BAD LOVE PAIN                  RAY WILLIAM ROLDAN             18 HOTDISC230 

  BEER THIRTY                    KEVIN FISHER                   17 HOTDISC229 

* BEST PART OF THE WORLD         STEVE CHEERS                   18 CRS-VOL205 

* BLUE KENTUCKY GIRL             JOHN AND LOIS                  18 CRS2018-14 

  BLUES ON PARADE                PAUL ALAN COONS                18 HC-85 

  CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'            DENNY STRICKLAND               18 CDX-VOL657 

  CALL IT A DAY                  DEAN RAY                       18 TAMWORTH18 

* COUNTRY LIFE                   SCOTT BRANTLEY                 18 CRS2018-08 

  CUT THE LINE                   ROYAL WADE KIMES               17 HOTDISC229 

  DADDY'S GIRL                   ANASTASIA                      18 HC-85 

* DANCING WITH STRANGERS         MOLLY ADELE BROWN              18 CRS2018-03 

  DIS HERE GUITAR                RONALD DORSEY                  18 CDX-VOL657 

  DON'T GET BETTER THAN THAT     LOCASH                         18 CDX-VOL657 

  EVERY NIGHT YOU MAKE MY DAY    DARNELL MILLER                 17 TSP-VOL173 

  EVERYTHING TO ME (WE WERE W... VANESSA DELAINE                17 TSP-VOL173 

* FEELS LIKE LOVE                AMANDA DAUGHTRY                18 CRS2018-13 

* FOREVER & THEN SOME            THE RISCHES                    18 CRS2018-18 

  HEARTBREAK SONG                OCTOBER ROSE                   18 CDX-VOL657 

  HERE I GO AGAIN                MIKE CONTONI                   17 TSP-VOL173 

* HONKY TONK ROCKSTAR            MARK BOX                       18 CRS2018-10 

  IN LIKE FLYNN                  PAT DRUMMOND                   18 TAMWORTH18 

* IT'S JUST A LITTLE RAIN        AYLA BROWN                     18 CRS2018-04 

* I'LL GIVE TO YOU MY HEART      MICHELLE RUSSELL               18 CRS-VOL205 

  JUKEBOX JUNKIE                 OTIS C.TRUAX                   18 HC-85 

  KEEP ON COMING                 AMANDA McCARTY                 18 HC-85 

* KISS ME IN THE RAIN            BRAD PUCKETT                   18 CRS2018-01 

* KISS YOU ALL THE TIME          J GRUBB BAND                   18 CRS2018-15 

  LEADING ME HOME                JAMES HOUSE                    18 CDX-VOL657 

* LONELY STREET                  DON ALLEN                      18 CRS-VOL205 

  LONELY WOMEN AND HONKY TONK N. JEFF WOOLSEY                   18 HC-85 

  LOVE IN YOUR EYES              DAVID McLACHLAN                17 TSP-VOL173 

* LOVE IS A FOOL TIME JOB        ALY COOK                       18 CRS-VOL205 

  LUCKY GIRL                     CHANTELL ALEXI                 18 CRS-VOL205 

* LULLABY                        CATHY HUTCH                    17 TSP-VOL173 

  MAKE YOUR MOTHER PROUD         HION MARTELL                   18 3500074828 

  MEN ON PAUSE                   GINA TIMMS                     18 TAMWORTH18 

* MUSICAL JOURNEY                SUSAN LILY                     18 CRS-VOL205 

* MY MOMENT WITH SHERYL CROW     BUCK McCOY                     18 CRS2018-09 

  MY TURN                        VINCE YOUNGS                   18 HOTDISC230 

  ONE OF THE LUCKY ONES          RACHEL SUMMERELL               18 TAMWORTH18 

  OPEN YOUR HEART                RANDY CHERIS                   17 TSP-VOL173 

* PICK UP THE PHONE              TIM DALEY                      18 CRS2018-16 

  RATTLESNAKES AND TORNADOES     VINCE HATFIELD                 18 HOTDISC230 

* READY,SET,DRINK                JAKE MAURER                    18 CRS2018-11 

* RED BIRD                       IAN CORY CRAFT                 18 CRS2018-05 

  RICH WITH FRIENDS              COL FINLEY                     18 TAMWORTH18 

  ROAD TO ROSIE McCANN           BOYZ AND THE BEEZ              17 HOTDISC229 

* ROCKING TO THE RADIO           RYAN LAIRD                     18 CRS2018-07 

* ROLLERCOASTER RIDE             PHOEBE JAY                     18 CRS-VOL205 

  ROOTS OF MY LIFE               WEFF TIFFIN                    18 HOTDISC230 

  RUINED THIS TOWN               LEE GANT                       18 CDX-VOL657 

  SECOND HAND HEART              DOUG ADKINS                    18 HOTDISC230 

  SHE WON THE LOSER              LYNN EASTERLY                  18 CDX-VOL657 

  STAMPEDE                       THE SPURS                      18 TAMWORTH18 

  STOP MY HEART                  ROBYN TAYLOR                   17 HOTDISC229 

  SUMMERTIME SOUNDTRACK          HAYLEY JENSEN                  18 TAMWORTH18 

  TAKE A LITTLE DRIVE            DAVIDSON BROTHERS              18 TAMWORTH18 

* TAKE IT NOW                    MACY MARTIN                    18 CRS2018-06 

* TENNESSEE HONEY                JASON TESKA                    18 CRS2018-17 

  THAT'S HOW SURE I AM           RUSTY RIERSON                  17 HOTDISC229 

  THE BASIC OF LOVE              LACHAN BRYAN & THE WILDES FEAT 18 TAMWORTH18 

  THE DANCE                      BARRY KIRWAN                   18 HOTDISC230 

* THE FARMER IN ME               THE SKALLYWAGS                 18 CRS2018-12 

  THE NIGHT IS FULL OF ROMANCE   RONNIE CHASE                   17 TSP-VOL173 

  THE OLDER I GET                ALAN JACKSON                   18 CDX-VOL657 

  THE SAME OLD MOON              THE DIABLOS                    18 HOTDISC230 

  THE STAR                       BONITA MERCER                  18 HC-85 

  THE WAY WE RIDE                CASEY BARNES                   18 TAMWORTH18 

  TIME OF YOUR LIFE              CHLOE CHADWICK                 17 HOTDISC229 

* TO LATE FOR PRAYING            STEPHEN BRADY                  18 CRS-VOL205 

  TOGETHER WE'RE A TEN           JOE DENIN(FT.RACHEL HOLDER     18 CDX-VOL657 

  WILD MOUNTAINSIDE              JACKIE STORRAR                 18 HOTDISC230 

  



 

Much more music in review… 

Thanks for your support 

   The Editor & DJ : Peter HILLS 
 

1. THE IRC 1907 -2017. 

---------------------------------  

 
 

The well-known IRC  

Used by our listeners  

was celebrating it’s 100 years  

 
 

2. Thor Gilhus Management & Promotion. 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
Here is Rune Rudberg (Norway) 

Country Music’s CD [Gone Country] (2004) . 

         
       “Right Now (Two minutes)”, 

I’m Already There” , “Turn Back Time” 
 

3. CMA & CDX Nashville (TN). 

------------------------------------------  

  
 

- CDX Volume 659 March 2018 

“I Hate Love Songs” (Kelsea Ballerini) 

“Down The Road” (Steve Free) 

“It Ain’t Killed Me Yet” (Jodee Lewis) 

“Power Of Garth” (Lucas Hoge) 

“Selfish” (Stephanie Quayle) 

“Testing Texas” (Bubba T) 

“That’s How Sure I Am” (Rusty Rierson) 

“The Woman I Am” (Sarah Patrick) 

 

 

 

 

4. TRIPLESTRAND PRODUCTIONS (MN). 

------------------------------------------------------------ 

 
 

- Compilation Volume 175 

 “Read The Signs” (Michael J.S.) 

“I Ain’t Dead (Just Retired)” 

   (Col Millington & Gene Bradley Fisk) 

“A Sailor’s Life” (Richard Reed) 

“Let’s Go” (Stevie & Deb Cee) 

“Dancin’ Shadows On The Wall” (J.D.Strait) 

“Dreaming Of Texas & You” (Leo Hayes) 

“My Friend” (Art Carter) 

“It’s Only A Heartbreak” (Tony Clark) 

 

5. Direct from the artist. 

------------------------------- 
- John Dartnell presents his new CD  

      [Noting A Beer Wont Fix] 

         
“Someone Else Today” , “Tell Her” 

“Nothing A Beer Wont Fix” 

 

6. CRS PUBLICITY (Australia). 

------------------------------------------- 

       
 

- CRS 206   -   March 2018 

“Country Recognised” (Tony Cook) 

“Yesterday” (Brad Marks) 

“Not Foolin’ Around” (Amber Joy Poulton) 

“ANZAC Hero” (Korey Livy) 

“I Call It Love” (Becky Denton) 

“You Wouldn’t Know Love” 

   (Brady, Stewart, Green & Young) 

 

                             Attention 
Don’t forget to send us your CD’s for review !!!

    



 
N°18-003  25 February 2018 (Twice by month, out the 10th & 25

th)
 )

 

 

Singles: 

“you're the one for me” (Daisy Shipley)   “I Love You Jesus  (David Linvingston) 

“Two Pups Growing Up” (Steve Pullara)   “Rave On” (Darren Mullins) 

“I Can't Live With Myself” (Jake Penrod)   “Cafe Corner” (Georgina Grimshaw) 

“All Loved Up. Keith's Country Satellite” (Keith Mouland) “Bubba Hyde” (Jay walker) 

 “Boomerang” (Bill Dwyer)    “Better Days to Cry” (Donna Cunningham) 

“Better Days to Cry” (Donna Cunningham)   “Call Colorado” (Daryle Singletary) 

“Puttin Tears To A Tune Hermann Lammers Meyer  & Sandra Caroll)        “I May Not Love You” (Karl)     

“Bigger Than That” ( Ryan Laird)    “No Business Looking So Good” (Lincoln Bodine) 

 

From Airplay express: 

“Quicksand” (Larry M Clark)    “Celine” (Jaqulynn Mary) 

“The-Devil In The  Moonshine” (Outlaws And Moonshine) 

From the same Tune distribution: 

“If We Said Goodbye” (Natalie Henry)   “Gone” (Allison Forbes) 

“Last Word On My Lips” (Aleyce Simmonds)  “Angry Too long” (Brett Clarke) 

“Man Like You” (Jodie Crosby)    “In The Morning” (Tori Forsyth) 

From So Much Moore Media: 

“My Turn” (Vince Youngs) 

From CDTEX: 

“Drunk Enough” (Robert Ray) 

From Kore Pc: 

“Hick N Roll” (Jada Vance)    “Southern Spells” (Shari Rowe) 

From RDX Promo: 

“So Far Away” (CC Grace)    “Red Balloon” (David Leask) 

From Lonnie Ratliff: 

“Happy Birthday” (Thopper) 

 

From STS: 

“Country Lovin Body” (Eden Langworthy)   “Downpour” (Chloe Collins) 

“This Way” (Brenda Howard)    “Where Are You Now” (Brenda Howard) 

“Whispering Hope” (Brenda Howard)   “Where Did I Go Wrong” (Bruce Stephens) 

“More Of That” (Zach Janson)    “Not Until I Met You” (Eden Langworthy) 

“Turn It Up” (James Manning) 

 

From Powerplay Promotion: 

“60 Years” (Camille Sanders) 

 

 
 

Many thanks To all independents artists & Labels: 

CDTEX,  Hope Street Music Group, Grassroots Promotions, Ectoha Records, The Same tune Distribution, 

Apache Ranch Records, Stephen Foster’s Indie Picks, Promo Jukebox, Juanita Ford Promotions,  

Airplay Direct   , Maplestarmusic, MTS Records, So much Moore, Nite Sky Records, Prairie Dust Records, 

Pat Garrett, Roughshod Records, Django Promotions, Cherry Picker Music South, KMA Records,  

Glory Train Records, Key2 Artist promotion, Lockwood Folly Records, Desert Kid Records, airplay Express, 

Lamon Records, IndieWorld Records Elite 9 Records ,airplay Direct ,Elite 9 Records , RDX Promo ,Music & 

Film  ,LCM Promos, Sonnet Music , Cherry Picker Music South ,country music exposure and many 

more.…..     
 

 



RADIO WAVES INT "TOP 75 COUNTRY MUSIC PLAYLIST 

- March 1 st 2018 -  (*) New entries. 

  

* 22 MILES                       WHITEWATER BAND                18 TSP-VOL174 

* A COLD DRINK                   EDWIN TIBBALS                  18 TSP-VOL174 

  ALL HER MEMORIES ARE IN FT.W.. LONNIE SPIKER                  18 HC-85 

  BAD LOVE PAIN                  RAY WILLIAM ROLDAN             18 HOTDISC230 

* BELIEVE AGAIN                  BRITTANY BEXTON                18 HD-231 

  BEST PART OF THE WORLD         STEVE CHEERS                   18 CRS-VOL205 

* BEST PART OF THE WORLD         STEVE CHEERS                   18 HD-231 

* BLUE GRASS CAFE                TIS THE CAMERA                 18 HD-231 

  BLUE KENTUCKY GIRL             JOHN AND LOIS                  18 CRS2018-14 

  BLUES ON PARADE                PAUL ALAN COONS                18 HC-85 

  CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'            DENNY STRICKLAND               18 CDX-VOL657 

* CATCH MY TEARS                 GLENN SHAYNE & BRIANA TYSON    18 TSP-VOL174 

* CLOSING THE MEMORY DOWN        BAYLOU                         18 HD-231 

  COUNTRY LIFE                   SCOTT BRANTLEY                 18 CRS2018-08 

  DADDY'S GIRL                   ANASTASIA                      18 HC-85 

* DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT          MEG DEVLIN IRISH               18 TSP-VOL174 

  DANCING WITH STRANGERS         MOLLY ADELE BROWN              18 CRS2018-03 

  DIS HERE GUITAR                RONALD DORSEY                  18 CDX-VOL657 

* DON'T FALL IN LOVE WITH A ...  GIL PRATHER                    18 CDX-VOL658 

  DON'T GET BETTER THAN THAT     LOCASH                         18 CDX-VOL657 

* DON'T ROCK WHERE THE ALIGATORS ANTON GLACKIN                  18 HD-231 

  FEELS LIKE LOVE                AMANDA DAUGHTRY                18 CRS2018-13 

  FOREVER & THEN SOME            THE RISCHES                    18 CRS2018-18 

* HATE ME                        CURTIS BRALY                   18 CDX-VOL658 

  HEARTBREAK SONG                OCTOBER ROSE                   18 CDX-VOL657 

  HONKY TONK ROCKSTAR            MARK BOX                       18 CRS2018-10 

  IT'S JUST A LITTLE RAIN        AYLA BROWN                     18 CRS2018-04 

  I'LL GIVE TO YOU MY HEART      MICHELLE RUSSELL               18 CRS-VOL205 

  JUKEBOX JUNKIE                 OTIS C.TRUAX                   18 HC-85 

  KEEP ON COMING                 AMANDA McCARTY                 18 HC-85 

  KISS ME IN THE RAIN            BRAD PUCKETT                   18 CRS2018-01 

  KISS YOU ALL THE TIME          J GRUBB BAND                   18 CRS2018-15 

* KNOW YOU'LL NEVER CHANGE       DONOVAN LEE                    18 CDX-VOL658 

  LEADING ME HOME                JAMES HOUSE                    18 CDX-VOL657 

* LIFE GOES ON                   EDEN LANGWORTHY                18 TSP-VOL174 

* LIVIN' IN THE BUSH             TOM CURTAIN                    18 CRS-VOL205 

  LONELY STREET                  DON ALLEN                      18 CRS-VOL205 

  LONELY WOMEN AND HONKY TONK N. JEFF WOOLSEY                   18 HC-85 

  LOVE IS A FOOL TIME JOB        ALY COOK                       18 CRS-VOL205 

  LUCKY GIRL                     CHANTELL ALEXI                 18 CRS-VOL205 

  MAKE YOUR MOTHER PROUD         HION MARTELL                   18 3500074828 

* MIDNIGHT RIDER                 JUDGE TALFORD BAND             18 HD-231 

* MOMENT OF WEAKNESS             TENILLE ARTS                   18 CDX-VOL658 

  MUSICAL JOURNEY                SUSAN LILY                     18 CRS-VOL205 

  MY MOMENT WITH SHERYL CROW     BUCK McCOY                     18 CRS2018-09 

  MY TURN                        VINCE YOUNGS                   18 HOTDISC230 

* Mr MURPHY LAW                  GARY GARD                      18 TSP-VOL174 

  PICK UP THE PHONE              TIM DALEY                      18 CRS2018-16 

  RATTLESNAKES AND TORNADOES     VINCE HATFIELD                 18 HOTDISC230 

  READY,SET,DRINK                JAKE MAURER                    18 CRS2018-11 

* REARVIEW                       JAGERTOWN                      18 CDX-VOL658 

  RED BIRD                       IAN CORY CRAFT                 18 CRS2018-05 

* ROADTRIP                       TJ LEONARD                     18 TSP-VOL174 

  ROCKING TO THE RADIO           RYAN LAIRD                     18 CRS2018-07 

  ROLLERCOASTER RIDE             PHOEBE JAY                     18 CRS-VOL205 

  ROOTS OF MY LIFE               WEFF TIFFIN                    18 HOTDISC230 

* ROSE OF ALLENDALE              BERNADETTE                     18 HD-231 

  RUINED THIS TOWN               LEE GANT                       18 CDX-VOL657 

  SECOND HAND HEART              DOUG ADKINS                    18 HOTDISC230 

  SHE WON THE LOSER              LYNN EASTERLY                  18 CDX-VOL657 

  TAKE IT NOW                    MACY MARTIN                    18 CRS2018-06 

  TENNESSEE HONEY                JASON TESKA                    18 CRS2018-17 

* THANKS A LOT,LORETTA           RICKY COOK                     18 CDX-VOL658 

  THE DANCE                      BARRY KIRWAN                   18 HOTDISC230 

  THE FARMER IN ME               THE SKALLYWAGS                 18 CRS2018-12 

* THE NIGHTBIRD'S SONG           GAVIN SUTHERLAND               18 TSP-VOL174 

  THE OLDER I GET                ALAN JACKSON                   18 CDX-VOL657 

  THE SAME OLD MOON              THE DIABLOS                    18 HOTDISC230 

  THE STAR                       BONITA MERCER                  18 HC-85 

  TO LATE FOR PRAYING            STEPHEN BRADY                  18 CRS-VOL205 

* TOE TO TOE WITH TEXAS          EDWIN TIBBALS                  18 TSP-VOL174 

  TOGETHER WE'RE A TEN           JOE DENIN(FT.RACHEL HOLDER     18 CDX-VOL657 

* WE'VE ALL FAILED AND WON       RANDY CHERKIS                  18 TSP-VOL174 

  WILD MOUNTAINSIDE              JACKIE STORRAR                 18 HOTDISC230 

* YOU CAME ALONG                 RISA BINDER                    18 CDX-VOL658 

 

 

 

 



RADIO WAVES INTERNATIONAL’s Digital Playlist 
       

 
N°18-005 March 25 th 2018 (Twice by month, out the 10th & 25

th)
 )

 

 

Singles: 

“Still Makin' Love” (Mick Barton)    “Ramblin Man” (Brendan Kelly) 

“The Gates Of Heaven” (Pat Garrett)   “Standing In The Gap” (DeLon) 

“The Mark of A Heel” (Slim Andrews)     “Hands Are Clean” (Angus Gill) 

“Lora Mae” (Marty Rivers)    “Call Colorado” (Daryle Singletary) 

“The Train That Carried My Girl From Town” (The Earls of Leicester)      “Rodeo Life” (DeLon) 

“Let's Go” (Stevie & Deb Cee)    “My mother my teacher my friend” (Owens) 

” Our Favourite Country Oldies” (Toni West)  “Crazy Love” (Sami Cooke)   

“Lazy Day” (Rick Livingstone)    “In The Shadows Of My Mind” (Peter Trenholm) 

“On Calvary's Mountain” (Peter Trenholm)         “Home Of The Damned” (Hermann Lammers Meyer) 

“Straight Talk” (Shavonne)    “Make Me One Promise” (Shavonne) 

“Crazy Love” (Sami Cooke)        “Standing On The Shoulders Of Giants” (Perley Curtis) 

“Corn Bread Dead” (Todd Barrow) 

From Prairie Dust Records: 

“Life Long Love” (Ann J Morton)    “This Heart Of Mine” (Mark Earl) 

“Lover's Hell” (Marl Earl) 

From Australia & New Zealand: 

“Missing You” (Ambience Of Carolina)   “Back to Country” (Lucy Page) 

“Baby You're The Right One” (Jase Lansky)  “Rollercoaster Ride” (Phoebe Jay) 

From Airplay express: 

“The Loner” (Jackson Nickels)    “Mama’s Prayers” (Roger Stephens) 

“When I Was 20” (Larry M Clark)    “One More Try” (Mike Contoni) 

“Eighteen Wheelers” (Three Bees Band)      “Lightning In A Bottle” (Luanne Hunt & Steven Bankey) 

“Forbidden Memories” (Helen & Paul Mateki)  “Thanks To You” (Irlene Mandrell) 

From Glory Train Records: 

“A Voice From On High” (The Morris Brothers)  “Mighty Is He” (Vickie Cross) 

“Victory Song” (Rebecca Linda Smith) 

From CDTEX: 

“Lyin' Next To Me” (Eleven Hundred Springs)  “Magic Woman” (Brad Good Band) 

“Damn This Rodeo” (Genevieve Allen)   “The Addict” (Lyman Ellerman) 

“When That Day Comes” (Mandy Rowden)   “Texting Texas” (Bubba T) 

From The Same Tune distribution: 

“No One Cares” (Chloe Christine)    “Gone Back And Goin' Again” (Chris Callaghan) 

From LCM Promo: 

“Always” Niamh Lynn” Last year Lynn was at the Country Rendez-vous Festival in France! 

“Blue Eyes Crying In The Rain” (Chaulainn)  “10 Out Of 10” (Sean Brennan) 

From STS: 

“Would If I Could” (McMains) 

From Hope Street Music Group: 

“Portrait Of His Love” (Aven Grace) 
 

 
 

Many thanks To all independents artists & Labels: 

CDTEX,  Hope Street Music Group, Grassroots Promotions, Ectoha Records, The Same tune Distribution, 

Apache Ranch Records, Stephen Foster’s Indie Picks, Promo Jukebox, Juanita Ford Promotions,  

Airplay Direct   , Maplestarmusic, MTS Records, So much Moore, Nite Sky Records, Prairie Dust Records, 

Pat Garrett, Roughshod Records, Django Promotions, Cherry Picker Music South, KMA Records,  

Glory Train Records, Key2 Artist promotion, Lockwood Folly Records, Desert Kid Records, airplay Express, 

Lamon Records, IndieWorld Records Elite 9 Records ,airplay Direct ,Elite 9 Records , RDX Promo ,Music & 

Film  ,LCM Promos, Sonnet Music , Cherry Picker Music South ,country music exposure and many 

more.…..     
 

 


